
 Date of receip t  Amount claimed  Amount of     

claim 

admitted 

 Nature 

of claim 

Amount 

covered by 

guar- antee

Whethe r 

relate d 

party?

% of Voting 

share in CoC

1 Hemant

Kumar Shahji

30-04-2023 1,49,00,709.00 1,49,00,709  Financial 

Debt 

14900709 NIL 0.13% 0.00% NIL NIL NIL NIL

Total 1,49,00,709.00 1,49,00,709 14900709 0.13% 0

Sl.

No.

Name  of 

cre-ditor

Details of claim

received

Details of claim admitted Amountof 

conti-ngent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be

set-off

Amo unt 

of claim 

not admit 

ted

Amou nt    of 

claim under

verificatio n

Remar 

ks,if any

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in INR)

Name of the corporate debtor: AMAR PRAKAASH DEVELOPERSS PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of commencement of CIRP 18/04/2023 List of creditors as on: 29/01/2025

Annexure – 4

06/05/2025

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

